e T2




i T

165

32.74 %

339

67.26 %

504

83

24.92 %

250

75.08 %

333




e T2




i T

15 83.33% 16.67 % 18
1 100.00 % 1
26 86.67 % 13.33 % 30
9 90.00 % 10.00 % 10
1 100.00 % 1
4 57.14 % 42.86 % 7




e T2




i T

80.00 % 1 20.00 % 5
3 100.00 % 3
1 100.00 % 1
5 100.00 % 5
6 100.00 % 6
7 100.00 % 7
100.00 % 1
15.09 % 45 84.91 % 53




i T

11 13.58 % 70 86.42 % 81
15 16.85 % 74 83.15% 89
5 31.25% 11 68.75 % 16




	Gender 2019 SS UNIV
	Academics
	Researchers
	Teachers & TAs
	NHS Related
	Administration/Managerial Support
	Manual and Craft
	Technicians

	Gender 2020 KWI UNIV
	Academics
	Researchers
	Teachers & TAs
	NHS Related
	Administration/Managerial Support
	Manual and Craft
	Technicians


