



-				
165	32.74 %	339	67.26 %	504
83	24.92 %	250	75.08 %	333





	15	83.33 %	3	16.67 %	18
	1	100.00 %			1
	26	86.67 %	4	13.33 %	30
	9	90.00 %	1	10.00 %	10
	1	100.00 %			1
	4	57.14 %	3	42.86 %	7





		4	80.00 %	1	20.00 %	5
		0		3	100.00 %	3
		0		1	100.00 %	1
				_		
				5	100.00 %	5
				6	100.00 %	6
				7	100.00 %	7
		1	100.00 %	=		1
				=		
		8	15.09 %	45	84.91 %	53



11	13.58 %	70	86.42 %	81
15	16.85 %	74	83.15 %	89
5	31.25 %	11	68.75 %	16